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County RE-1
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 010

41.056
(3.000)

19.761 2.004 4.569 2.000
66.390 010

County RE-1
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 012

41.056
(3.000)

19.761 4.569 2.000 4.828
(1.058)

20.981
(4.581) 84.556 012

County RE-1
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 013

41.056
(3.000)

19.761 2.004 4.569 2.000 8.234
74.624 013

County RE-1
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 015

41.056
(3.000)

19.761 2.004 2.000
61.821 015

County RE-1
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 016

41.056
(3.000)

19.761 4.569 2.000
64.386 016

County RE-1
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 019

41.056
(3.000)

19.761 2.004 4.569 2.000 .134
66.524 019

Georgetown
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 020

41.056
(3.000)

19.761 9.360
(0.484)

2.004 2.000
70.697 020

Idaho Springs
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 030

41.056
(3.000)

19.761 6.265 2.004 2.000
68.086 030

Silver Plume
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 040

41.056
(3.000)

19.761 8.039 2.004 2.000
69.860 040

Empire
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 050

41.056
(3.000)

19.761 7.977 2.004 2.000
69.798 050

County RE-1
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 060

41.056
(3.000)

19.761 2.000 9.353
69.170 060

County RE-1
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 062

41.056
(3.000)

19.761 2.000 9.353 2.865
72.035 062

County RE-1
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 070

41.056
(3.000)

19.761 2.004 2.000 9.353
71.174 070

County RE-1
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 080

41.056
(3.000)

19.761 2.004 4.569 2.000
66.390 080

County RE-1
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 082

41.056
(3.000)

19.761 2.004 4.569 2.000 4.398
70.788 082

County RE-1
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 085

41.056
(3.000)

19.761 2.004 2.000
61.821 085

County RE-1
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 087

41.056
(3.000)

19.761 2.004 4.569 2.000 20.000
86.390 087


